SPEED POT. 2W 5K BLACK RING
MP1-KSP5K
Product ID MP1-KSP5K
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description SPEED POT. 2W 5K BLACK RING
Long Description SPEED POT. 2W 5K BLACK RING
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
8536509031Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0.065 lbGross Weight
SPEED POT. 2W 5K BLACK RINGInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.065 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
SPEED POT. 2W 5K BLACK RINGProduct Name
0 lbProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United StatesStocked At
(Warehouses)
1/1MP1-KSP5K
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26